Zone
South Central
Calgary
South Central
South
Central
North West
Central
North Central
North East
North Central

1A/2A
Didsbury High School
Rundle College
Oilfields High School
Magrath High School
Ponoka Secondary Campus
Fairview High School
Forestburg School
Mayerthorpe Jr. Sr. High School
Ecole Notre Dame High School
Onoway Jr. Sr. High School

237
241
250
254
259
259
264
270
273
299



