Zone	1A/2A	
South Central	Didsbury High School	237
Calgary	Rundle College	241
South Central	Oilfields High School	250
South	Magrath High School	254
Central	Ponoka Secondary Campus	259
North West	Fairview High School	259
Central	Forestburg School	264
North Central	Mayerthorpe Jr. Sr. High School	270
North East	Ecole Notre Dame High School	273
North Central	Onoway Jr. Sr. High School	299